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FRIDAY, 21.03.2025.

! First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team2
FOOTBALL Final Result [ Tllme- Full' Iwinin Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Comgiznl:trifms Goals in First Half -|Goals in First Half - Boms;ea’;ns © | Goals- | Goals -
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Inder/OvUnder,
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 1&ov25 | L2ov15 | over05 | overlS | over05 | owerl5 | gg | gg&ov25| over15 | overlS

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:1511197|AUTPL |GLENOR.K. S.HOBART 3.05|3.50]2.1514.80|3.30|8.00|5.80]2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95[3.40/3.35|1.786.25|1.65|3.70|1.37 | 1.53 | 1.77 | 1.62

11:30111085AUVPL |HUME CITY MELBOU.S. 1.75]3.50 | 4.50)12.75|7.00|4.80|13.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10)1.78 |5.002.55 | 12.0|1.82| 2.25] 1.83 | 3.00
11:30111191/AUVPL |PR.LIONS OAKLEIGH 3.90/3.90|1.72|5.60 | 2.55]10.0 | 4.20|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.90 | 4.50|2.10 | 9.00]1.60 |4.10]1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 1.63
11:4511106/AUSPL |COMETS PARA HIL. 1.50]4.40|5.00)2.10|7.00)3.20|15.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.80 | 1.60)1.47 |3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.40 | 2.20
12:00111666{ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. SHIM.T.A. 3.80|3.30]1.93|5.80|3.10f11.0/5.80]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)6.00|5.50|2.55|11.0|1.90|6.25[1.95|2.55|3.25|2.10
12:00/ 8536 |CFR  |STURM VOITSBERG 1.4514.50|5.50)11.97 |7.2512.95(17.0/2.90 |1.30|1.80 | 1.85|1.62|1.50)1.40|2.90)2.05|9.50|1.40|1.57|1.32|2.40
12:30111667|ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. HOLON J. 2.70|3.15|2.55[4.50|4.20]8.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.50|2.10 | 7.50]2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35| 2.50 | 2.45
12:30|8537 |[CFR  |ALTACH WINTERTH. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.88 | 2.05
12:35/11668|ISR 3 |JERUSALEM MAC.YAV. 2.40/3.25|2.80|3.80/4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|3.80 | 3.15[1.95|6.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.35
12:40111669]ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. AS ASHDOD 2.95|3.10|2.4015.00/3.90]9.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30|2.25/9.50]2.15|7.25]11.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.55
13:00111101/AUWS |PERTH FREM.CITY 1.90]4.00/3.10)2.75]4.70|4.708.50]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.05]1.55|3.99]1.75|6.00|1.32|1.45]|1.48 | 1.70
13:00111915TRU43 |KUCUKC. MUSTAFAK. 1.55|3.45|6.75)12.45|13.014.20|25.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.30|2.10)1.80 | 5.30 ) 3.35| 14.0| 2.40| 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.25
13:30111670[ISR 3 |MACC.IA. HAPOEL M. 1.873.35/4.00)2.95|6.25|5.60|12.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.20|2.35]1.88|5.80]|2.55|11.0]1.90|2.50]2.00 | 3.25
13:30111671|ISR 3 |HAP.AZOR TZELTIRA 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.602.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.40
14:00| 8538 |CFR  |DJURGARD. KUPS 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80]7.25|7.25|12.25|1.50]2.20/2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.87
14:00| 8539 |[CFR  |RADOMLJE HNK GOR. 3.45|3.901.80|5.10[2.70|9.00 | 4.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05[4.10|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 4.20[1.45|1.70|2.00 | 1.58
14:30/ 6605 |INTFR |SINGAPORE NEPAL 1.62]3.80|5.80)2.409.00|4.00|18.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.35|1.87]1.67 |4.30]|2.70 | 13.0|1.75|2.10]1.67 | 3.70
15:00111905[ENGD |BIRM.M21 PETER.M21 1.97 14.00 1 2.90]2.90 | 4.40 3.2011.25|1.70 1.301.37
15:00]2921 [ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. HAP.P.T. 5.10|3.60]1.65]|7.75|2.55[15.0/4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.77|4.60| 1.87 | 2.35|3.35 | 1.78
15:00/2922 ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.R.G. 5.80|3.701.5719.00|2.30f17.0/3.60]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.63|4.00(1.73|2.05]3.60 | 1.60
15:00|2923 |ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. BNEI YEH. 6.00|3.80|1.563]10.0/2.35]20.0/3.80/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]8.50|7.75|3.00|13.0]1.68 |4.20]2.00 | 2.45|4.40 | 1.72
15:00]2924 [ISR 2 |HAP.T.A. HAP.AFULA 1.2216.25/10.0)1.55|18.012.10|60.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.50|1.27]1.32|2.55]3.15|17.0|1.82|2.05]1.25 | 4.80
15:00/ 6606 INTFR |THAILAND AFGHANIS. 1.2016.75/14.011.5325.012.10[70.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.57|1.30]1.32|2.65]3.60|20.0|2.15]|2.35]1.27 | 5.60
15:00| 6701 |INFRY |ICEL.M21 HUNG.M21 1.75]3.50 | 4.50)12.75|7.00|4.80|13.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10)1.80 | 5.202.60 | 12.0|1.85]|2.30| 1.85 | 3.10
15:00| 6850 \WCQA BOTSWANA ALGERIA 6.25|3.50|1.65[11.0/2.60]23.0/4.90|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]|12.0/9.50|3.35/14.0]1.85|5.90]2.30|3.00|6.00|2.10
15:00| 6863 |WCQA |[EQU.GUIN. SAO TOME 1.17]7.25|17.011.63|28.0|2.10|70.01.85|1.85|3.10|2.75|1.95|1.42]1.50 | 3.25|4.80 | 30.0| 3.20| 3.50 | 1.40 | 8.00
16:00112937|ENGD |MILLW.M21 BR.C.M21 1.42/4.605.80)|1.87|7.75 3.2011.25|1.70 1.42|1.52

16:00| 4421 |[SVK 2 |ZILINAB PUCHOV 1.90|3.45/3.80)2.95|5.60|5.20|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.15]1.70 | 4.602.15|9.50| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
16:00| 6702 |INFRY |ALBAN.M19 MACED.M19 1.90]3.45/3.80)3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96|1.75]|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.20)2.35|10.0|1.75|2.10]1.88 | 2.70
16:00| 8540 |CFR  |KALMAR HALMSTAD 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40/3.30)8.00 | 5.80|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.40 | 3.10|1.77 | 5.90]1.65|4.90|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.68
16:30111906/CRO 3 [ KUSTOSIJA KRIZEVCI 1.53]3.90|5.80)2.30|9.0013.50|17.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.75]1.63 |4.00|2.80 | 13.0|1.85]|2.25]1.63 | 3.80
16:30| 1911 |SVN 2 |S.BISTR. BRINJE 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.70/4.10]7.50 | 8.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.00|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.35 | 2.45
16:30| 4621 |HRV 2 |RADNIK S. BIJELO B. 1.7013.45/4.90)12.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10|2.15]1.80 | 5.802.90 | 13.0| 2.05|2.70] 2.00 | 4.10
16:30| 8501 |CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. MARSONIA 1.1716.50 | 14.011.48 | 25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.00|1.52|1.25]1.32 | 2.55]3.60 | 20.0|2.25|2.45]1.25 | 5.60
17:00| 3741 INIGPL |NASA.UNI. ENUGU RA. 1.70|3.35|5.10 1.41/2.70|5.40

17:00| 4423 |[SVK 2 |POHRONIE MALZENICE 1.90]3.70|3.30)2.90 | 5.205.20 | 9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15]1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.20

17:00| 6703 |INFRY |GREEC.M21 ALBAN.M21 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|6.00)5.60|11.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40)1.88|5.80|2.50|11.0]1.90|2.45]2.00 | 3.15

17:00| 6704 |INFRY |SERB.M21 B&H M21 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.75|7.00|4.80|13.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10)1.80 | 5.202.60 | 12.0|1.85]|2.30| 1.85|3.10
18:00111875/ELLEA |PORTU.M20 ENGL.M20 3.20/3.30|2.1515.20/3.50]9.00 | 6.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.00 | 4.20|2.15/8.00]1.90 | 6.00]1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
18:00| 6851 WCQA |S.AFRICA LESOTHO 1.25]5.7013.0)1.77 | 25.0|2.40 | 70.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|2.20 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.60 | 4.30 | 28.0| 2.75| 3.15] 1.52 | 7.50
18:00| 6852 \WCQA |RWANDA NIGERIA 5.15|2.80]2.00|7.00|3.35[14.0/6.75]1.41]2.70 | 540 3.90|8.50 | 6.75]2.90 | 11.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.25| 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.60
18:00| 6853 |WCQA |BURKIN.F. DJIBOUTI n. 1.07 112.0/28.0)1.30 | 45.0|1.75|75.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.50 | 1.18]1.27 | 2.25]5.80 | 25.0| 3.40 | 3.80 | 1.18 | 9.00
18:00| 6857 WCQA DR CONGO S.SUDAN 1.15]7.50/20.0)1.5833.0|2.05[70.0]/1.96 |1.75]|2.85]2.55|1.88|1.37]1.40|3.05]|5.3040.0|3.10|3.40] 1.35|9.00

18:00| 8533 |ELLEA |CZECH M20 GERMA.M20 5.20|3.70 | 1.628.00|2.40|16.0|3.902.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.55 | 13.0| 1.67 |4.30[1.75|2.10|3.10 | 1.67

18:15111876/ELLEA |POLAN.M20 ROMAN.M20 1.8713.45/3.9012.90|5.90|5.40({11.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.20)2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20]|1.90 |2.85

18:3011889|CZE3A M.TAB.Il DOMAZLICE 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.60|3.20]8.50 | 5.802.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.90 | 3.35[1.82 |6.50|1.70 | 5.00] 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.80
19:0011890|CZE3A |PISEK LOK.PRAHA 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.5011.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.10
19:00| 1912 |SVN 2 |GORICA T.SEZANA 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.25|8.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.50| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.40
19:00| 3332 |AUT3 |REICHENAU SAALFELD. 1.60]3.90/4.60)2.35|6.75|3.7012.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65]2.45|2.25|1.80]1.62|3.99]|2.30|10.5|1.70|2.00]1.63 | 2.70
19:00| 6705 |INFRY |SWITZ.M21 AUT.M21 2.65|3.10|2.60|4.40/4.30]8.50|8.50/1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.25]2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.35
19:00| 6706 |INFRY |SVK.M21 GERM.M21 5.10|3.60]1.65|7.75|2.50|14.0/4.10]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.65|4.10[1.67 | 2.00|2.75 | 1.63
19:00| 6741 |WCQE |CYPRUS S.MARINO 1.2016.50|16.0)1.62|27.0)2.15[70.0/2.11|1.65]|2.65|2.45|1.77|1.38]1.40 | 3.05|4.1023.0|2.60 | 2.85]1.35 | 7.00
19:00| 8502 |CZH3B |SLOVAN U. PARDUB.II 1.1218.50/13.011.30]19.0)1.75[65.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10]3.25|19.0|1.97|2.10] 1.15 | 4.80
19:00| 8535 |CZH3C|HLUCIN U.HLUBINA 1.30]5.20|7.50)1.7211.0)2.35|33.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37]1.37 |2.70|2.55 | 16.0| 1.65|1.90 | 1.30 | 4.30
19:15| 6707 |INFRY [ITALY M21 NETH.M21 2.75|3.25|2.45|4.60/3.90]8.50|7.50/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30|3.45[2.05|6.75]1.95|6.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.20
19:30111880|DEN 3 [NAESTVED FREMAD A. 2.90|3.20|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.303.99]2.20/8.50]2.10 | 7.00] 1.85 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.40
19:30111942DENW |KOGE W ODENSE W 1.82]3.70/3.60)2.85|5.90|5.40|10.5]1.55|2.15]|3.90|3.15|3.20|2.35]1.82|5.90|2.45|9.50|1.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.256
19:30| 3472 |POL 3 |OLIMP.G. LKS L.II 1.833.45/4.10)12.85|6.25|5.30|11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25]1.82|5.40|2.50 | 11.0]1.83|2.30|1.92 | 3.00
19:45/8541 |CFR |ODRA OP. MAGDEBURG |7.00|4.70|1.35]10.5|1.85|32.0|2.55]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|9.00|8.50]2.55|14.0|1.40|3.00|1.72|2.00]4.10 | 1.38
20:00/11881|DEN 3 |HIK HELSINGOR 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40/3.50]9.50 | 6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 | 4.602.30 | 9.50]1.97 |6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.25
20:0011882/DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. ISHOJ 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|3.00|2.35]1.87 |5.40|2.45|10.0|1.83|2.30]1.95|2.90
20:00{11907|ICLCW |BREIDAB.W VALURW 1.67 13.90|4.20)2.45|6.00|4.20|11.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.30|1.90)1.65|4.10]|2.20|9.00|1.70| 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.60
20:00| 1529 |BRU20 |AT.PR M20 FLAM.M20 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20/3.40]8.00|6.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|3.60 | 3.10|1.82|6.25]1.72|5.20|1.50 | 1.72|1.98 | 1.85
20:00/ 3131 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II ASHAFENB. 1.35]4.70|7.00)1.85]10.5)2.55|32.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00)2.55|14.0|1.72|2.00| 1.38 | 4.10
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH ANSBACH 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.509.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00)1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57|1.85]1.67 | 2.20
20:00/3161 |D 4SV |E.FRAN.Il ASTORIA 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.20]6.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.10 | 2.601.77 |5.40|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80[1.92 | 2.00
20:00/3167 |D 4SV |MAINZ I STEINBACH 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00/3.70]7.50|7.25|1.981.65|2.65|2.45]|3.703.001.87 |6.00]1.82|5.90]|1.55| 1.85|2.05 | 2.00
20:00| 3192 |DE 4N |KICKER.E. FLENSBURG 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00)7.00|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.87 |6.00]1.92|6.25|11.60|1.92|2.10 | 2.15
20:00| 3226 D 4NE |RW ERFURT HERTHA Il 1.92]3.70/3.25]3.005.1015.30|9.001.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.502.85|2.25]1.75|5.10|2.00 | 8.00| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.30
20:00| 3321 AUT3MWEIZ SC DEUTSCHL. 2.00/3.80|2.95[3.00/4.50]5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.45|2.15]1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00| 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.63 | 1.83

20:00| 3322 AUT3M|WILDON VORWARTS 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.90|5.20]5.30|9.00|1.91|1.70]2.702.50]2.85|2.25]1.75|4.90|2.00 | 9.00| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.35
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over | comozzart  ooalsinFirst Half -JGoalsinFirst Haif-|  BOMTaMS® | Goals - | Goals-
Goals- Under/Over Under/Over Jnder/Ovjunder/
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20:00| 3324 |/AUT3MU.GURTEN GLEISDORF 1.50]4.00|5.50)2.20|7.7513.40|16.01.85|1.75]|2.85|2.55|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.802.70 | 12.0| 1.85|2.25]1.62 | 3.50

20:00| 3327 AUT3M|LASK 00 VALERN 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.80|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00]1.65|5.00|1.42 | 1.65|1.88 | 1.73
20:00| 3328 AUT3M|LEOBEN RIED Il 2.50/3.70|2.35|3.80/3.50]7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60]1.70 | 5.30| 1.42 | 1.65|1.83 | 1.78
20:00/ 3334 AUT3 |ST.JOHANN KITZBUHEL 1.85]3.80|3.35)12.80|5.10|4.70|9.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10)1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57|1.85]|1.70 | 2.15
20:00| 3335 |AUT30O|MAUERWERK | TRAISKIR. 4.00/3.90|1.70|5.80|2.50]10.0 | 4.00|2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15]|4.90 | 4.70|2.15/9.00]1.60 | 3.99]1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 1.62
20:00/ 3336 AUT3O|SIEGEND. FAVORITN. 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20|3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30| 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.90
20:00/ 3471 |POL 3 |SKRA BIELSK.B. 5.30|3.50]1.65]8.00|2.60|16.0|4.60]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f8.00|7.75]2.85|13.0|1.80|5.20[2.00|2.55|4.00 | 1.90
20:30{11877|BELRA|W.BEV.M21 KORTR.M21 2.40|3.70 1 2.45|3.70 | 3.80 2.2511.50|2.20 1.47 | 1.67

20:30| 3331 |AUT30|KREMSER MANNSDORF  |2.55|3.60|2.35]14.003.60|7.75|7.00]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15]1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.00

20:30| 3337 |AUT30O|TWL ELEK. GLOGGNITZ 1.45]4.30|5.70)2.00 | 8.00)2.95|18.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0]1.52|1.82|1.42 | 2.95

20:30| 3339 AUT30|OBERWART NEUSIEDL 2.25|3.60|2.7013.50/4.30]6.75|8.00|1.85]|1.75]2.85|2.55]|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.20
20:30| 5139 [FRA 3 |LE MANS PAR.13AT. 2.00/3.20|3.7013.30|6.00]6.25|11.0/1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70|2.00 |6.50]2.60 | 11.0]2.15| 2.85|2.35 | 3.60
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |SOCHAUX ROUEN 2.25|3.20|3.1013.70|5.20]7.25|9.50 | 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
20:30| 5142 [FRA 3 | BOULOGNE NIMES 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50|6.00)6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.10 |6.75]2.60 | 11.0] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
20:30/ 5143 |FRA 3 |DIJON VALENCI. 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]|2.40[10.0|2.10]2.90|2.90 | 3.10
20:30/ 5144 [FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. VERSAILL. 3.80|3.25]1.95]6.25|3.15|11.0|5.901.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.70 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.956.50 [ 2.00 | 2.653.50 | 2.20
20:30| 5145 [FRA 3 |BOURG P. ORLEANS 2.55|2.95|2.85[4.30/4.90]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.103.70|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10

20:30| 6708 [INFRY |SPAIN M21 CZECH M21 1.404.40|7.25]11.9812.012.75[32.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.90 | 1.55]1.52|3.40)2.80 | 13.0|1.75]|2.10| 1.47 | 4.50

20:30/ 6711 [INFRY |PORTU.M21 ROMAN.M21 1.33]4.70/8.50)1.85]16.0|2.45[35.0/2.29 |1.55|2.402.15|1.75|1.45]1.45|3.15]3.15|15.0| 1.85|2.05] 1.40 | 4.90

21:00{11878 BELRAS.GIL.M21 LIEGE M21 1.70 14.10 | 3.80]2.50 | 5.40 2.50|1.401.97 1.401.62
21:00111908 ENGD |COLCH.M21 IPSW.M21 5.20|4.50|1.4716.75|1.97 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35/1.37

21:00/ 6709 [INFRY |SCOTL.M21 R.IR.M21 2.75|3.20|2.45|14.60/4.00]8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50(2.10 | 7.25]2.05 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.35
21:00| 6854 WCQA |GHANA CHAD 1.0216.055.011.17 | 95.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 3.30|3.80

21:00| 6858 |\WWCQA |BURUNDI IVORY CO. n. 13.0]5.201.28125.01.85|70.0|2.75|1.69|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|22.0 | 20.0)4.80 | 28.0)1.53 | 3.90|2.80|3.15]7.75 | 1.58
21:30{11138/SP3 2 |MERIDA D. YECLANO 2.35/3.05|3.05[3.90|5.30]7.50|9.501.55]|2.304.40|3.35|4.403.20|2.20|7.25]2.4010.0]2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 2.95
21:3011139|SP3 2 |REAL M.II MURCIA 2.20/3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.10 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|10.0]1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.00
21:30111171/SP3 1 |AT.BIL.Il BARCEL.Il 1.583.70|5.60)2.35|8.503.70|17.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.25|1.77]1.65 | 4.10|2.60 | 13.0|1.75|2.15]|1.65 | 3.45
21:30111909BEL1W|/GENK W GENT W 1.80]3.70|3.60)2.70 | 5.30|4.80 | 10.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.65|2.10)1.72 | 4.70 | 2.20 |9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.50
21:30{11916)\WELC |AMMANFORD |TREFELIN 3.35/3.80|1.85[5.10/2.80]9.00|4.70|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|4.40 | 3.80[1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40]|1.57 | 1.85]2.15 |1.70
21:30111917WELC |PONTYP.T. LLANELLI 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.70 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.501.711.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.70 | 3.80 | 2.05|7.50]1.90 | 6.00]1.72 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.10
21:30111923 WELC |CAERAUE. GOYTRE U. 1.45]4.50|5.50)11.97 |7.2512.95[17.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.62|1.50]1.402.90)|2.05]9.50|1.40|1.57]1.32|2.40
21:30/ 4051 [ESP 2 |BURGOS ALMERIA 3.20/3.10|2.40|5.60/4.00)10.5|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]6.50|5.20|2.45/10.0)2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.85
21:30/ 8534 [EGYP2/KAF.EL D. DAKLYEH 2.70/2.30|3.50|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.22|3.85|7.50 5.40 2.70
21:45111910WELC |CAMBR.&C LLANTWIT 2.05|3.70|2.9513.20/4.70]5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10]1.87 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85|1.83 | 2.10
21:45111918WELC |FLINT M. AIRBUS 3.60|4.10|1.73]5.20 | 2.50 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
21:45111919WELC |RUTHIN HOLYWELL 4.60|4.20|1.5816.50|2.25]13.0|3.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.70 | 5.60|2.20 | 10.5]1.55|3.50 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 2.40 | 1.52
21:45/11920)WELC |PRESTATY. COLWIN B. 23.0/12.0/1.03[32.0|1.15 4.10/1.15|1.37 2.30|2.40

21:45/2371 |SCO 2 |PARTICK RAITHR. 2.20/3.00|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70

21:45/2501 |WE1P |CAERNARF. BALA TOWN 2.50|3.25|2.7014.10/4.40]7.75|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|4.00 | 3.301.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.30

21:45| 2502 |WE1P |HAVERFOR. PENYBONT 2.30/3.10|3.10|3.80|5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.303.15|2.10|7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00

21:45| 2503 |WE1P |NEWTOWN CONNAH.QN 3.10/3.70|1.97|5.00|3.05]9.00|5.601.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.5014.80 | 3.90[1.95|7.00]1.75|5.30|1.65 | 1.97 |2.25 | 1.88

21:45/2592 IRL 2 |uCD TREAT.UTD 2.35/3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.05|2.05|6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.77 | 2.25| 2.30 | 2.50
21:45/2593 [IRL 2 |WEXFORD KERRY 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]1.87 |5.40)|2.45|10.0|1.83|2.30]1.95|2.90
21:45/2594 IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS BRAY 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10/5.00)8.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50(2.25|7.75]2.40|10.012.10|2.90|2.85 | 3.10
21:45/2595 [IRL 2 |COBH RAM. ATHLONE 1.7213.45/4.80)2.70 | 7.50|4.90 | 15.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.90 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.602.70 | 12.0]1.95|2.50] 1.93 | 3.50
21:45/2600 |IRL 2 |DUNDALK LONGFORD 1.2215.80|11.0)1.65]19.0)2.15|55.0/2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32]1.38 | 2.85]3.60 | 19.0|2.20| 2.45] 1.33 | 5.50
21:45/6607 [INTFR |N.IRELAND SWITZERL. 4.10/3.40|1.95|7.00/3.15]14.0/6.00|1.60|2.204.20|3.25|7.006.25|2.70 | 11.0]1.95|6.50]2.00 | 2.65|3.70 | 2.20
21:45)6742 WCQE |MALTA FINLAND 5.203.45|1.75]9.00|2.80]18.0 | 5.60|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.60]|10.0 | 8.503.10 | 13.0]1.90 | 6.25]2.25 | 2.95|5.00 | 2.20
21:45| 6743 |WCQE |POLAND LITHUANIA 1.20]6.75/14.011.55|25.012.10(70.0/2.41|1.50|2.202.10|1.62|1.30)1.35|2.70]3.60 | 20.0|2.20| 2.40] 1.30 | 5.80
21:45| 6744 \WCQE |ANDORRA LATVIA 4.20/3.20|2.00f7.00/3.35)|14.0/6.75|1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.90|8.50 | 6.75]2.90 | 11.0]2.10 | 6.75] 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.60
21:45| 6745 WCQE |ROMANIA B&H 2.00/3.50|4.1013.20/6.50]6.25|14.0/1.812.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.45|2.65[1.90|6.25]2.60 | 11.0|1.882.50|2.10 | 3.30
21:45)6746 WCQE |ENGLAND ALBANIA 1.15]9.50 | 19.0)1.50|30.0)2.00|70.0/2.45|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.63|1.28]1.33|2.65)|4.80|23.0|2.55|2.80|1.28 | 7.25
22:00111887/QOLC |CUBA TRINIDAD 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20/4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.70
22:00111921WELC |GRESFORD LLANDUDNO 4.60/4.40|1.5316.25/2.10]13.0|3.25|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95]5.60 | 5.30|2.05/9.50|1.45|3.15|1.40 | 1.57|2.05 | 1.38
22:00{11922FR1W |GUINGA.W PSGW 22.0/11.5/1.05[30.0/1.20]65.01.57|2.90|1.30|1.70/1.80]28.025.03.99/23.0/1.20|2.00]|2.50 | 2.60|6.00 | 1.12
22:00)2504 WE1P |ABERYSTW. BRITON F. 3.00/3.70|2.00|4.80|3.05]8.50|5.60|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]4.403.50(1.92|6.75]1.70 | 5.10]1.52 | 1.85|2.10 | 1.80
22:00/6710 [INFRY |[FRANC.M21 ENGL.M21 2.45|3.25|2.75(3.90 | 4.60]7.50|8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.80|3.20)1.95|6.50]2.05|6.75]1.63 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.30
23:00/1411 |CHI C |U.ESPANOL AUDAXIT. 2.45|3.30|2.7013.90 |/ 4.40]7.50|8.002.03|1.70]2.75|2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05[1.90 |6.50]1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90|2.10 | 2.15
23:00/1415 |CHI C |HUACHIP. O'HIGGINS 2.50/3.30|2.65[4.10/4.30]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70]2.75/2.50]3.80 | 3.15[1.90 |6.50]1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90|2.10 | 2.15
23:00/ 6804 KVMS |[ECUADOR VENEZUELA 1.35]4.60|10.5)1.97 |19.0]3.00|50.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.45|1.70]1.62 |4.10)3.80 | 23.0|2.55|3.00| 1.65 | 7.00
23:00| 6855 |WCQA |GUINEA SOMALIA n. 1.05]13.0/40.0)1.30|80.011.70[80.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.50 | 1.18]1.27 | 2.25]7.25|25.0| 3.50 | 4.00] 1.17 | 19.0
23:00| 6856 |\WWCQA |[ETHIOPIA EGYPT n. 15.05.40/1.25)127.0|1.80)70.0{2.60|1.62|2.15]|3.90|3.15]25.0|23.0)5.70 | 28.0)1.55|3.90|2.90 | 3.409.00 | 1.58
23:30/ 6859 WCQA |NIGER MOROCCO 25.0/11.0|1.0840.0/1.32]70.0[1.75]2.55|1.45]2.10|2.05]32.032.0|5.30|23.0]1.27 |2.25]3.15|3.40|8.00 | 1.20
00:00/11888/QOLC |SURINAME MARTINIQ. 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50 | 13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30)1.87 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.20
00:30/1372 [PRY 1 |SPORT.T. RECOLETA 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20]6.50 | 9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.80[1.95/6.50]2.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.65
00:55111672/QOLC |ST.VINC. JAMAICA 10.5]4.90/1.28)18.01.8055.0|2.45|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|16.0| 17.0]3.80 | 23.01.52 | 3.502.55| 2.90 | 6.25 | 1.50
00:55/11883/QOLC |BERMUDA HONDURAS 11.0]6.25/1.20)19.01.52165.0{2.05]|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|14.0|13.0)3.4019.0)1.32|2.50|1.90| 2.10]5.00 | 1.25
00:55/1412 |CHI C |CD SAN L. EVERT.CD 3.70/3.25|2.0016.00|3.25]11.0|6.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0] 1.95|6.50 ]| 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.25
00:55/1531 BRCN |CRB FERROV.CE 2.05/3.25|3.5013.35/5.60]6.00|10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70[1.90 | 6.25]2.45|10.0|1.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.05
01:30/1422 |CHI C |UN.CATOL. U.CALERA 1.923.30/3.90)3.105.90|5.70 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.55| 11.0]1.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.35

01:30/ 6805 KVMS |URUGUAY ARGENTINA 2.60|3.00|3.00f4.40/5.2019.50|10.0/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90]5.20 | 3.80|2.40/8.50]2.4010.0]2.20 | 3.00|3.20 | 3.35

02:00111884/QOLC |GUADALUPE  |NICARAGUA 2.25|3.25|3.0513.60|5.20]7.25|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.60 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.60

02:00/ 6608 INTFR |PUERTO R. DOM.REP. 4.60|3.60|1.80|7.25/2.80]|14.0/5.10/1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.80|6.50|7.00)2.60|12.0]1.82|5.40]|1.83|2.30|3.15/1.88

02:30| 1283 |[COAP2/BOCA CALI R.S.ANDR. 2.10/3.20|3.4013.40/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 ] 2.45 | 9.50 ] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10

03:0011258/USA C |FLAT.RUSH UN.OMAHA 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95|10.0|5.20]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.10 | 4.40|2.15|9.50|1.70|4.60| 1.60 | 1.90|2.40 | 1.77
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GJ%E&%E#- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
03:00{11885/QOLC |GUYANA GUATEMALA 5.8013.90|1.53]9.002.25]|17.0|3.40]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.62 | 3.80| 1.73|2.15|3.60 | 1.58
03:00] 1721 [MEX 2 |OAXACA TLAXCALA 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
03:30/ 1431 |PAN 1 |VERAGUAS P.D.ESTE 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70|7.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60|2.95[1.93|6.75|2.10 | 7.75]|1.68 | 2.10]|2.15 | 2.35
04:00{11120|NWSL |PORTLAN.W ANGEL C.W 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
04:00/11886/QOLC |BELIZE COSTAR. 18.07.50|1.12]30.01.37|65.0/1.80]2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]22.0| 20.0|3.60 | 23.0| 1.28 | 2.30|2.20 | 2.40 | 6.00 | 1.20
05:00/11096/NNSW |CHARLEST. LAMBTON 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90|6.50|7.50|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80| 1.47 | 1.67 ]| 1.83 | 1.90
05:00{11192 AUS1 |WELLING.W CC MAR.W 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60|6.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|1.92 6.50]1.62 | 1.97]2.00 | 2.25
05:00[11879MEX1 |TIJUANA W MAZATL.W 1.0810.5|17.0]1.23 | 25.0 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 2.05|2.15
05:00| 1722 [MEX 2 |TEPATITL. A.LAPAZ 1.4214.207.25]|2.0013.0/2.90|30.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.97 |1.60]|1.57 |3.50|2.95|13.0|1.80 | 2.15]|1.50 | 4.70
05:30| 8503 |AUTPL |LAUN.UTD. RIVERSIDE 8.00|5.30/1.30|12.0|1.68 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 1.52]1.60
06:30{11107/AUSPL |PLAYFORD ADEL.CITY 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|3.00|8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77 |6.00|1.624.70|1.37 | 1.60]1.83 | 1.63
07:00111091/AQPL |BR.R.M23 MOR.CITY 6.50 | 4.60 | 1.38[8.50 | 1.82 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.50|1.67
07:00111193/AUS1 |CANBERAW  |SYDNEY W 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.80|3.30|9.00 | 6.50|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|4.90|3.90|2.05|8.00|1.92 | 6.00]1.77 | 2.35]2.50 | 2.15
07:30{11097|NNSW |B.SWANSEA BROADMEA. 13.08.00|1.13]19.0 | 1.30 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.80]1.90
07:30/11102NNSW |COOK.HILL VALENTINE 1.55/4.4014.50]2.15/6.00|3.25/13.03.20|1.25/1.70|1.80]1.70 | 1.60]|1.45|3.10|1.95|7.25|1.35|1.42|1.32 | 1.85
07:30{11198 AUTPL |KIN.LIONS DEVONPORT 5.40/4.10|1.53]|7.50|2.15]17.0/3.20]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.85]|6.00 | 5.70|2.10 | 10.0|1.47 | 3.15|1.42|1.52|2.30 | 1.35
07:45/11199/AUTPL |LAUN.CITY CL.ZEBRAS 1.325.00|8.00/1.75|12.0 3.2011.30|1.82 1.58|1.75
08:00/11092/AUNS |DRULT.R. S.GE.CITY 3.5013.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.70]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 | 4.10|2.10 | 7.75]|1.67 | 4.40| 1.65|1.95|2.30 | 1.70
08:00{11098/ AUNS |SYDNEY O. SYDN.M23 1.60|4.20 1 4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]|1.97 | 1.75]|1.52 | 3.50|2.05|9.50| 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 2.20
08:30{11108 AUSPL |BEOGRAD METRO S. 5.9014.50|1.42]7.75/1.90]|22.0/2.75]2.90 |1.30 | 1.80|1.85]|6.50 | 6.25|2.159.50|1.40 | 2.70| 1.45|1.62|2.80 | 1.30
09:00{11093/AQPL |SUNSHL.C. LIONS 7.005.00|1.33]10.0|1.75]32.0/2.40]2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85]|8.50|7.75|2.35|12.0|1.37 | 2.40| 1.55|1.72|3.60 | 1.25
09:00{11109/AUWS |FLOREAT BAYSWATER 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40|3.30|8.00 | 5.802.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.40|3.10|1.77 | 5.90|1.65|4.90]|1.37 | 1.60]1.82 | 1.68
09:00{11110/AUWS |PERT.R.S. ARMADALE 1.95/3.80|3.05]|2.85|4.70|5.30|8.002.70 | 1.35/1.92|1.95]|2.35|2.15]|1.60 | 4.30|1.75|6.50| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.55 | 1.77
09:00/11111AUWS |STIRL.M. PER.G.M23 2.15|3.80|2.75|3.25|4.20|5.80 | 8.002.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.50 | 2.25|1.57 |4.50|1.67 | 5.70]|1.32 | 1.45]|1.57 | 1.68
09:00/11113/AUWS |SORREN.P. O.KINGSW. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.70|3.35|1.82|6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72]|1.97 | 1.73
09:00{11114 AUWS |WESTER.K. BALCATTA 1.70 14.00 | 3.90]2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.02.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]|2.10 | 1.87]|1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.55 | 2.15
09:00| 4331 |RUS 2 |[ENISEY NEFTEKH. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
09:15/11086/AUVPL |ALTONA M. GREEN G. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87|6.75|1.75|5.10]|1.52 | 1.80]2.05 | 1.85
09:30{11094/ AUNS |APIA LEL SYD.W.M23 1.42|4.60|5.80|1.85|7.75 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.371.42
09:30| 4702 [KOR 1 |GVANGJU POHANG S. 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15|2.15|7.00|2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45|2.75
10:00111099/AUNS |ROCKD.C. BLACKT.C. 1.90/3.90|3.15]|2.85/4.90|4.90|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]2.30|2.10]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.80 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.58 | 1.87
11:00111194/AUS1 |P.GLORY W SYDN.W. W 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60]5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.85 | 2.05
11:00| 8505 |CZH3B|KOLIN LIBER.II 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.601.825.90]|1.52 | 1.80]1.95 | 2.00
11:15/11087|/AUVPL |DANDENONG  |AVONDALE 4.204.20/1.63|5.90|2.40|10.5|3.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|5.20 | 4.70 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.52 | 3.60| 1.47 | 1.72]|2.20 | 1.50
11:30111088/AQPL |PENINSULA BRIS.SUB. 1.30|5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 3.201.25|1.65 1.52|1.62




